  This product is RoHS compliant
PK80SxxxRx-00R
Specification
2013-09-16 Version0.5
PK80SxxxRx-00R
8” Embedded SOC Kit 2013 09 16 V0.5
P.02
Copyright © 2012 FDT http:// www.fdt.com.tw, E-mail- fdt@fdt.com.tw

Copyright © 2012 FDT http:// www.fdt.com.tw, E-mail- fdt@fdt.com.tw
This technical specification is subject to change without notice
 Order Information
Note 1: The assembling of panel and bracket is aimed for delivery, packaging and experiement. If the demand of shockproof and longterm fix, pls have it into
consideration of mechanism design.
Note 2: Scan Key Board、Audio Board、WiFi module are optional accessories in PK80SA1AR2-00R、PK80SW1AR2-00R and PK80S41AR2-00R.
Parameter PK80SA00R1-00R PK80SW00R1-00R PK80SA1AR2-00R PK80SW1AR2-00R
OS Android 2.2 WEC7 / WinCE 6.0 Android 2.2 WEC7 / WinCE 6.0
Memory 256MB 256MB 256MB 256MB
Touch Panel Type 4W Resistive 4W Resistive 4W Resistive 4W Resistive
COM1&COM2 Port RS232 x 2 RS232 x 2 RS232 x 2 RS232 x 2
USB HOST A-type ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
SD Socket - - ◎ ◎
Ethernet (10/100Mbps) - - ◎ ◎
GPIO (SPI/I2C/PWM/ADC) ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
RTC Li-ion Battery
(CR1220-3V) ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
Buzzer  ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
Function Key (On Board) ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
Scan Key - - Option Option
Earphone / MIC - - Option Option
WiFi - - Option Option
Dimension (WxHxD) 198.5 x 142.8 x 23.3 mm 198.5 x 142.8 x 23.3 mm 198.5 x 142.8 x 27.36 mm 198.5 x 142.8 x 27.36 mm
Weight  643 g ± 10%   643 g ± 10% 667.5 g ± 10% 667.5 g ± 10%
Parameter PK80S41AR2-00R
OS Android 4.0
Memory 512MB
Touch Panel Type 4W Resistive
COM1&COM2 Port RS232 x 2